TUESDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
FRIDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY

KESWICK MS BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

NOV 7
NOV 10

NOV 14
NOV 16

NOV 28
DEC1

DEC4
DEC5
DEC8

DEC11
DEC 15

JAN4
JANS

JANS
JAN11
JAN12

JAN 16
JAN 18
JAN19

JAN 23

® ®

@™ ®® ®

2023-24

UNIVERSALACADEMY
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY
CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN (SKYWAY PARK)

ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CARROLLWOOD DAY SCHOOL
AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY

BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL
UNIVERSALACADEMY

CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY
SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN @ Glen Oaks Park

4:00
6:00

4:30
4:00

4:30
6:00

4:30
6:00
5:15

4:00
5:00

4:00
6:00

CANCELED
6:00
4:30

6:00
4:00
CANCELED

4:00



