

## KESWICK MS BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

## 2023-24

TUESDAY	NOV 7	@	UNIVERSALACADEMY	4:00
FRIDAY	NOV 10		INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
TUESDAY THURSDAY	NOV 14 NOV 16	@	ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN (SKYWAY PARK)	4:30 4:00
TUESDAY	NOV 28	@	ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30
FRIDAY	DEC 1	@		6:00
MONDAY	DEC 4	@	BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL	4:30
TUESDAY	DEC 5		NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
FRIDAY	DEC 8		BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	5:15
MONDAY	DEC 11	@	CARROLLWOOD DAY SCHOOL	4:00
FRIDAY	DEC 15	@	AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY	5:00
THURSDAY	JAN 4	@	BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL	4:00
FRIDAY	JAN 5	@	NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY	JAN 9 JAN 11 JAN 12		BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL UNIVERSALACADEMY	6:00 4:30
TUESDAY	JAN 16		CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
THURSDAY	JAN 18		AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY	4:00
FRIDAY	JAN 19		SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	CANCELED
TUESDAY	JAN 23	@	LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN @ Glen Oaks Park	4:00